		0-00-2001	
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)	RECOI		EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	(48)81 (1811		Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commission		01799388	attached original document or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(is	es):	2. Name	e and address of receiving party(ies):
FanBuzz.com, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation: State o Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement	「T-30-」) □ Association □ Limited Particle of Delaware ies) attached? □ Yes 図No	FanE 1072 Minr artnership In G S C O If assignee is designation is (Designations	Buzz, Inc. 29 Bren Road East netonka, MN 55343 Individual(s)
Other			
Execution Date: Februar			
 A. Application number(s) or tr A. Trademark Application 76/137,074 (CUSTO 76/137,215 (CUSTO 76/165,845 (DESIGI 76/165,844 (DESIGI 76/165) (on No(s), and description MFAN) MFAN) N) to whom correspondence d be mailed: LP	B. Traden	nark Registration No(s). and description number of applications and registrations involved: 04
08/03/2001 LMUELLER 00000043 761. 01 FC:481 02 FC:482 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowle.	40.00 0P / DO	X En X A urr 8. Depos	fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Copy of the original document. Richard M. Berman Name of person signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

54951-230889

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FANBUZZ.COM, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "FANBUZZ, INC.", THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 1 O'CLOCK P.M.

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

MAR 1 2003

Mary Hiffreye Secretary of State



Warriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3178864 8320

RECORDED: 07/30/2001

010097024

AUTHENTICATION: 0994540

DATE: 02-27-01

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002338 FRAME: 0827